
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

$17,342.28

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

  SFWMD DISTRICT

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

$1,838.63

  EVERGLADES C.P.

  CAPITAL OUTLAY
  GENERAL FUND

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT
  VOTER APPROVED DEBT LEVY

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT

SOUTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

12/27/2023
12

/2
7/

20
23

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  VOTED DEBT

TOWN OF SOUTHWEST RANCHES

2023  Paid Real Estate

2023  Paid Real Estate

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

902,930
902,930

902,930
902,930

3413

902,930

@ 554.5700
@ 35.0000

4.92600

5.54920
0.11980

P
ai

d
Paid

0.03270

1.50000
0.18960

Dec 31, 2023

Dec 31, 2023

0.10260

902,930
902,930

927,930
927,930
927,930

902,930

WWW-23-00166443
W

W
W

-2
3-

00
16

64
43

902,930

429033

429033

758.63

490.43

16600 STIRLING RD

554.57
35.00

$16,822.01
$1

6,
82

2.
01

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

David R Hoover
D

av
id

 R
 H

oo
ve

r

26.00

406.32
3,521.43

85.60
84.60

3.90000
0.45000
0.09370
0.09480

0.02880

HOOVER,DAVID R & GRETCHEN
16600 STIRLING RD
SOUTHWEST RANCHES, FL    33331

HOOVER,DAVID R & GRETCHEN
16600 STIRLING RD
SOUTHWEST RANCHES, FL    33331

34   SOUTHWEST RANCHES FIRE ASSESSMENT

SWR   SOUTHWEST RANCHES BULK WASTE ASSMT

B8   SOUTH BROWARD DRAINAGE B8
SWH   SOUTHWEST RANCHES SOLID WASTE ASSMT

504032-05-0010

504032-05-0010

50,000
50,000
50,000

16.98720

GREEN MEADOWS SEC 2 86-28 B
LOT 1 BLK 1

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

29.53

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

175.94
1,391.90
4,570.98

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

108.17
5,010.54

50,000
50,000

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

92.64

952,930

50,000

952,930

50,000

952,930

952,930
952,930 50,000

50,000

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

25,000
25,000
25,000

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

952,930

$15,503.65

952,930

952,930

952,930

952,930
952,930
952,930

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



