	TY Collector		aid Real Estate of Ad Valorem Tax a	nd Non-Ad V	alorem Asses	Folio: 42 ssments	
Property ID Numb		ow Code	Assessed Value	Exemptions	s Taxable	Value N	Millage Code 3413
504032-05-001	0		See Below	See Below	/ See E	Below	3413
OOVER,DAVID R & (600 STIRLING RD OUTHWEST RANCH 600 STIRLING RD REEN MEADOWS SEC	IES, FL 333	31				BE MADE IN US NK ACCOUNT.	
DT 1 BLK 1							
Taxing Authority BROWARD COUNT		ENT		LOREM TAXES ssessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Val	
COUNTYWIDE SEF	RVICES		5.54920 0.11980	952,930 952,930	50,000 50,000	902,930 902,930	5,010.54 108.17
BROWARD CO SCH GENERAL FUND	IOOL BOARL)	4.92600	952,930	25,000	927,930	4,570.98
CAPITAL OUTLAY VOTER APPROVEI SO FLORIDA WATE			1.50000 0.18960	952,930 952,930	25,000 25,000	927,930 927,930	4,570.98 1,391.90 175.94
EVERGLADES C.P.			0.03270	952,930	50,000	902,930	29.53
OKEECHOBEE BAS SFWMD DISTRICT			0.10260 0.09480 0.0220	952,930 952,930 952,930	50,000 50,000	902,930 902,930	92.64 85.60 84.60
SOUTH BROWARD CHILDREN'S SVCS TOWN OF SOUTHW	COUNCIL OF	BC	0.09370 0.45000 3.90000	952,930 952,930 952,930	50,000 50,000 50,000	902,930 902,930 902,930	84.60 406.32 3,521.43
FL INLAND NAVIGA	TION	23	0.02880	952,930 952,930	50,000	902,930	26.00
				VALOREM TAX	²⁵ Rate		Amount
38 SOUTH BROWA	RD DRAINAO RANCHES S	GE B8 SOLID WAST	/ENT TE ASSMT	@	35.0000 54.5700		Amount 758.63 35.00 554.57 490.43
38 SOUTH BROWA	RD DRAINAO RANCHES S	GE B8 SOLID WAST	/ENT TE ASSMT	@ @ 5 	35.0000 54.5700 -Ad Valorem Ass		758.63 35.00 554.57 490.43 \$1,838.63
38 SOUTH BROWA SWH SOUTHWEST SWR SOUTHWEST	RD DRAINAO RANCHES S	GE B8 GOLID WAST GULK WAST	/ENT TE ASSMT	@ @ 5 	35.0000 54.5700		758.63 35.00 554.57 490.43
38 SOUTH BROWA SWH SOUTHWEST SWR SOUTHWEST	RD DRAINAC RANCHES S RANCHES B	GE B8 GOLID WAST GULK WAST	/ENT TE ASSMT	@ @ 5 	35.0000 54.5700 -Ad Valorem Ass		758.63 35.00 554.57 490.43 \$1,838.63
BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta	RD DRAINAG RANCHES S RANCHES B Dec 31, 2 \$0.00 NTY x Collector	GE B8 GOLID WAST GULK WAST 2023 D 2023 D 2023	AENT TE ASSMT E ASSMT Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Tax	@ @5 Non Combine	35.0000 54.5700 Ad Valorem Ass ad Taxes and Ass d Taxes and Ass beint # WW Paic PAY YOI	Folio: Folio: Sessments W-23-00166443 By David R Ho JR TAXES ONL	758.63 35.00 554.57 490.43 \$1,838.63 \$17,342.28 \$429033 \$\$\$\$16,822. bover INE AT:
38 SOUTH BROWA SWH SOUTHWEST SWR SOUTHWEST If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU	RD DRAINAG RANCHES S RANCHES B Dec 31, 2 \$0.00 NTY x Collector	GE B8 SOLID WAST SULK WAST 2023 D 2023 D 2023 Notice	AENT TE ASSMT E ASSMT Paid Real Estate of Ad Valorem Tax Paid 12 Paid 12	@ @ 5 Non Combine x and Non-Ad 2/27/2023 Rec	35.0000 54.5700 -Ad Valorem Ass ed Taxes and Ass bd Taxes	Folio: Folio: Sessments W-23-00166443 By David R Ho JR TAXES ONL .county-taxes.c	758.63 35.00 554.57 490.43 \$1,838.63 \$17,342.28 \$429033 \$\$16,822. pover INE AT: om
38 SOUTH BROWA SWH SOUTHWEST SWR SOUTHWEST If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE 115 S. ANDREWS AV	RD DRAINAG RANCHES S RANCHES S Dec 31, 2 \$0.00 NTY x Collector	GE B8 GOLID WAST GULK WAST 2023 2023 2023 Notice CTOR (1 # A100	AENT TE ASSMT E ASSMT Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Tax Paid 12	@ @ 5 Non Combine x and Non-Ad 2/27/2023 Rec	35.0000 54.5700 -Ad Valorem Ass ed Taxes and Ass bd Taxes	Folio: Folio: Sessments W-23-00166443 By David R Ho JR TAXES ONL .county-taxes.c narked By	758.63 35.00 554.57 490.43 \$1,838.63 \$17,342.28 \$429033 \$\$\$\$16,822. bover INE AT:
38 SOUTH BROWA SWH SOUTHWEST SWR SOUTHWEST SWR SOUTHWEST If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE 115 S. ANDREWS AV FORT LAUDERDALE	RD DRAINAG RANCHES S RANCHES S Dec 31, 2 \$0.00 NTY x Collector X Collector	GE B8 GOLID WAST GULK WAST 2023 2023 2023 2023 2023 2023 2023 202	AENT TE ASSMT E ASSMT Paid Real Estate of Ad Valorem Tax Paid 12 Paid 12	@ @ 5 Non Combine x and Non-Ad 2/27/2023 Rec D Number 05-0010	35.0000 54.5700 -Ad Valorem Ass ed Taxes and Ass boot the second	Folio: Folio: Sessments W-23-00166443 By David R Ho JR TAXES ONL .county-taxes.c narked By	758.63 35.00 554.57 490.43 \$1,838.63 \$17,342.28 \$429033 \$\$\$16,822. bover INE AT: om Please Pay
38 SOUTH BROWA SWH SOUTHWEST SWR SOUTHWEST SWR SOUTHWEST BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE 115 S. ANDREWS AV FORT LAUDERDALE AYMENTS MUST BE	RD DRAINAG RANCHES S RANCHES S Dec 31, 2 \$0.00 NTY x Collector X Collector TAX Collector TAX Collector TAX Collector (ENTER ANNE) (ENUE, ROOM 5, FL 33301-1 E MADE IN U	GE B8 GOLID WAST GULK WAST 2023 2023 2023 2023 2023 2023 2023 202	AENT TE ASSMT E ASSMT Paid Real Estate of Ad Valorem Tax Paid 12 Paid 12	@ @ 5 Non Combine x and Non-Ad 2/27/2023 Rec D Number 05-0010	35.0000 54.5700 -Ad Valorem Ass ed Taxes and Ass boot the second	Folio: Folio: Sessments W-23-00166443 By David R Ho JR TAXES ONL .county-taxes.c narked By	758.63 35.00 554.57 490.43 \$1,838.63 \$17,342.28 \$429033 \$\$\$16,822. bover INE AT: om Please Pay
8 SOUTH BROWA WH SOUTHWEST WR SOUTHWEST If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUL Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE 115 S. ANDREWS AV FORT LAUDERDALE	RD DRAINAG RANCHES S RANCHES S Dec 31, 2 \$0.00 NTY x Collector X Collector TAX Collector TAX Collector (ENTER ANNE) /ENUE, ROOM 5, FL 33301-1 E MADE IN U R & GRETC RD	GE B8 GOLID WAST GULK WAST 2023 2023 2023 2023 2023 2023 2023 202	AENT TE ASSMT E ASSMT Paid Real Estate of Ad Valorem Tax Paid 12 Paid 12	@ @ 5 Non Combine x and Non-Ad 2/27/2023 Rec D Number 05-0010	35.0000 54.5700 -Ad Valorem Ass ed Taxes and Ass boot the second	Folio: Folio: Sessments W-23-00166443 By David R Ho JR TAXES ONL .county-taxes.c narked By	758.63 35.00 554.57 490.43 \$1,838.63 \$17,342.28 \$429033 \$\$\$16,822. bover INE AT: om Please Pay

- - -